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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Oshawa PUC Networks Inc. Phil Martin 
 
 VP, Finance & Regulatory Compliance 
 Oshawa PUC Networks Inc. 
 100 Simcoe Street South 
 Oshawa ON  L1H 7M7 
 
 Tel: 905-723-4626 
 Fax: 905-723-7947 
 regulatory.affairs@opuc.on.ca 
 
 
  David Savage 
 Manager Financial Planning & Reporting 
 Oshawa PUC Networks Inc. 
 
 100 Simcoe St. South 
 Oshawa  ON  L1H 7M7 
 Tel: 905-723-5219 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 regulatory.affairs@opuc.on.ca 

 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Ian Mondrow 
 Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP 
 
 1 First Canadian Place 
 100 King S. W. Suite 1600 
 Toronto  ON  M5X 1G5 
 Tel: 416-369-4670 
 Fax: 416-862-7661 
 ian.mondrow@gowlings.com 
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 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 Consumers Council of  
 Canada  Julie Girvan 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 
 Ruth Greey 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 147 Yonge Blvd. 
 Toronto  ON  M5M 3H3 
 Tel: 416-483-2696 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 rgreey@gmail.com 

 

 Energy Probe Research  
 Foundation  David MacIntosh 
 Case Manager 
 Energy Probe Research Foundation 
 
 225 Brunswick Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
 Fax: 416-964-8239 
 DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

 
  Randy Aiken 
 Aiken & Associates  
 578 McNaugton Ave. W. 
 Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
 Tel: 519-351-8624 
 Fax: 519-351-4331 
 randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 
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 Greater Oshawa Chamber of   
 Commerce  K. R. (Bob) Malcolmson 
 CEO & General Manager 
 Greater Oshawa Chamber of Commerce 
 
 44 Richmond Street West 
 Ste. 100 
 Oshawa  ON  L1G 1C7 
 Tel: 905-728-1683 
 Fax: 905-432-1259 
 ceo@oshawachamber.com  
 
   (April 7, 2015 – added) Scott Stoll 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 P.O. Box 754 
 181 Bay Street, Suite 1800 
 Toronto ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-4703 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 sstoll@airdberlis.com  

 
 School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge St. Suite 806 
 P.O. Box 2305 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com   

 
 Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
 
 439 University Avenue 
 18th Floor 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wmcnally@opsba.org 
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 School Energy Coalition Mark Rubenstein 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge St. Suite 806 
 P.O. Box 2305 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com  
 
 Vulnerable Energy  
 Consumers Coalition  Michael Janigan 
 Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 31 Hillsdale Avenue East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T4 
 Tel: 416-840-3907   
 Fax: Not Provided 
 mjanigan@piac.ca 

 
 Mark Garner 
 Project Manager 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 630 
 Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 Fax: 416-348-0641 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

 
 Bill Harper 
 Econalysis Consulting Services 
 
 34 King Street East 
 Suite 630 
 Toronto ON  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348 0193 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 bharper@econalysis.ca 
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